
Names of faculty 

members 

Dates on 

which the 

classes have 

been 

conducted  

Semesters Total no of 

classes 

conducted  

Whether soft 

materials supplied or 

not 

Joymalya 

paramanik 

     11/5/2020        2nd(H),2nd(P)  

 

13 

 

Materials over whats 

app and given Dictation 

during online class 
12/5/2020    4th(H),4th(P) 

13/5/2020 2nd(P),,4th(H) 

14/5/2020     2nd(H),4th(P) 

15/52020 6th(P),4th(H) 

16/5/2020        2nd(H),2nd(p),4th(P) 

Sayan Dhara        11/5/2020           2nd(H),4th(H)  

 

 

       13 

Materials over whats 

app and online class 
12/5/2020 6th(H),2nd(H) 

      13/5/2020 

      14/5/2020 

      15/5/2020 

     16/5/2020 

      2nd(H),4th(H) 

4th(H),2nd(H) 

2nd(H),2nd(P) 

2nd(H),4th(H),2nd(P) 

Basudev Dey    11/5/2020 2nd(H),2nd(P)  

 

       11 

Given Dictation during 

online class and 

materials over whats 

app 

   12/5/2020 2nd(H),4th(H) 

13/5/2020 4th(H),6th(H) 

14/5/2020 4th(P),6th(H) 

15/5/2020 

16/5/2020 

6th(H) 

6th(H),6th(P) 

SK Md Ashraful 

Hossain 

11/5/2020 2nd(H)  

 

 

        10 

Online class and notes 

over whats app 
12/5/2020 2nd(H),4th(H) 

     13/5/2020 

     14/5/2020 

     15/5/2020 

     16/5/2020 

     17/5/2020 

           6th (P) 

            4th(H) 

       2nd(H),2nd(P),6th(P) 

          2nd(P) 

            6th(P) 



REPORT OF THE VIRTUAL CLASSES THROUGH VIDEO 

CONFERENCING/WHATSAPP/ANY OTHER 

The Dept. of ____Education_____________ (From     11/5/2020     

To  17/5/2020   )  

 

  


