Names of faculty members	Dates on which the classes have been conducted	Semesters	Total no of classes conducted	Whether soft materials supplied or not
Joymalya paramanik	11/5/2020	$2^{\text{nd}}(H), 2^{\text{nd}}(P)$	13	Materials over whats app and given Dictation during online class
	12/5/2020	4 th (H),4 th (P)		
	13/5/2020	2 nd (P),,4 th (H)		
	14/5/2020	2 nd (H),4 th (P)		
	15/52020	$6^{th}(P),4^{th}(H)$		
	16/5/2020	2nd(H),2nd(p),4th(P)		
Sayan Dhara	11/5/2020	2 nd (H),4 th (H)		Materials over whats
	12/5/2020	6 th (H),2 nd (H)		app and online class
	13/5/2020	2 nd (H),4 th (H)		
	14/5/2020	$4^{th}(H), 2^{nd}(H)$	13	
	15/5/2020	$2^{\mathrm{nd}}(\mathrm{H}), 2^{\mathrm{nd}}(\mathrm{P})$		
	16/5/2020	$2^{\mathrm{nd}}(\mathrm{H}),4^{\mathrm{th}}(\mathrm{H}),2^{\mathrm{nd}}(\mathrm{P})$		
Basudev Dey	11/5/2020	$2^{\text{nd}}(H), 2^{\text{nd}}(P)$		Given Dictation during online class and materials over whats app
	12/5/2020	2 nd (H),4 th (H)		
	13/5/2020	4 th (H),6 th (H)	11	
	14/5/2020	4th(P),6 th (H)		
	15/5/2020	6 th (H)		
	16/5/2020	6 th (H),6 th (P)		
SK Md Ashraful	11/5/2020	2nd(H)	10	Online class and notes
Hossain	12/5/2020	2 nd (H),4 th (H)		over whats app
	13/5/2020	6 th (P)		
	14/5/2020	4 th (H)		
	15/5/2020	$2^{\operatorname{nd}(H),2\operatorname{nd}(P),6\operatorname{th}(P)}$		
	16/5/2020	2nd(P)		
	17/5/2020	6th(P)		

REPORT OF THE VIRTUAL CLASSES THROUGH VIDEO							
CONFERENCING/WHATSAPP/ANY OTHER							
The Dept. of	Education		(From	11/5/2020			
To 17/5/2020)							